
Howrah - Ramnagar Special Fare Special/xx-05008 - Exp - NER 
HWH/Howrah Junction to BJU/Barauni Junction 

7h 35m - 446 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 08:35 7,1
1

1 0 70 12 ER

2 BWN Barddhaman Junction 09:55 09:57 2m 1 1 93 71 36 ER
3 DGR Durgapur 10:51 10:53 2m 3 1 157 84 73 ER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 11:23 11:25 2m 3,4 1 199 75 106 ER
5 MDP Madhupur Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 2 1 281 62 248 ER
6 JSME Jasidih Junction 13:00 13:02 2m 2 1 310 39 260 ER
7 JAJ Jhajha 14:10 14:15 5m 1 1 354 71 138 ECR
8 KIUL Kiul Junction 15:00 15:02 2m 3 1 407 35 153 ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 9 1 446 74 48 ECR
10 SPP Shahpur Patoree 17:00 17:02 2m 2 1 496 29 53 ECR
11 HJP Hajipur Junction 18:20 18:25 5m 1 1 534 32 55 ECR
12 SEE Sonpur Junction 18:35 18:40 5m 3 1 539 24 56 ECR
13 CPR Chhapra Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 1 1 593 73 58 NER
14 SV Siwan Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 3 1 655 67 69 NER
15 THE Thawe Junction 22:25 22:27 2m 1 1 683 57 99 NER
16 TOI Tamkuhi Road 23:05 23:07 2m 1 1 719 54 NER
17 POU Padrauna 23:42 23:44 2m 1 1 750 36 91 NER
18 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 00:35 00:40 5m 1 2 781 39 NER
19 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 4,5 2 820 41 84 NER
20 KLD Khalilabad 02:40 02:42 2m 1 2 854 63 84 NER
21 BST Basti 03:10 03:15 5m 1 2 883 82 91 NER
22 GD Gonda Junction 04:20 04:25 5m 1 2 972 82 105 NER
23 SCC Sitapur Cantt. 07:45 07:50 5m 1 2 1244 82 136 NER
24 BE Bareilly Junction 11:35 11:45 10m 2 2 1550 14 169 NR
25 BC Bareilly City 11:55 11:57 2m 4 2 1552 20 168 NER
26 IZN Izzatnagar 12:11 12:15 4m 3 2 1557 60 173 NER
27 BPR Bhojipura Junction 12:27 12:29 2m 2 2 1569 69 176 NER
28 BHI Baheri 12:57 12:59 2m 2 2 1601 25 195 NER
29 KHH Kichha 13:35 13:37 2m 0 2 1616 33 202 NER
30 PBW Pantnagar 13:58 14:00 2m 2 2 1628 18 234 NER
31 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 14:20 14:30 10m 4 2 1634 46 NER
32 BPZ Bazpur 15:20 15:22 2m 1 2 1672 28 NER
33 KPV Kashipur Junction 16:05 16:15 10m 3 2 1693 46 NER
34 RMR Ramnagar 16:50 1 2 1720 - 330 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (09:47)

May 26 2024 (09:47)

1

1


